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Oregon City, OR

Open Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 TORI JOHNSON FRENCHMANS FUSION 17.564 $200.23

2 MICHAELA OLIVER CAPTAINS HOLDING ACES 17.783 $170.54

3 ALYSSA PRICE SOLA GRATIA 17.835 $133.47

4 SIERRA FERGUSON EYE LIKE BIG BOOTS 17.916 $103.81

5 JOAN BENHAM GOTTA GO RUN 17.929 $74.15

6 BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 17.999 $59.32

Division II

1 MARK LONGTAIN REIGN 18.104 $177.13

2 RALEY POLICH MISSIN LEO CHEX 18.128 $150.87

3 AMANDA BURNS SIXES HIGH HAND "TIMBER" 18.231 $118.07

4 TAMMY PACHL BA BANDIT 18.251 $91.83

5 KAELA HULL SIS 18.272 $65.59

6 JANESSA LONG TS PEPPY SUN BADGER 18.274 $52.47

AYSHA LONG IMA TOM A HAWK 18.279

CARLEY PEWONKA BKT ZANS HOBBY TWIST "TWIST" 18.279

AMANDA MARRIOTT UNO MAS POR FAVOR 18.28

HEIDI YARBOR KID WAYNE 18.285

TIFFANY EARP IMA LADY MACKAY 18.288

AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 18.299

MADISON MALCOLM SOULAS ACE 18.352

APRIL VERNON PARDON THE INTRUSION 18.367

SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.375

SHAWNA JOHNSON SMR FROSTED FALCON 18.487

JULIE SHUNN DERBY 18.516

KRYSTAL DILLMAN BLACK GOLD BIANKUS 18.543

APRIL VERNON BR DANCIN MERADA 18.551

Division III

1 BAILEY VANKOLL RLJ CZECH MY STATS 18.578 $154.02

2 AYSHA LONG FLITS A POWERFUL WORD 18.602 $131.19

3 SUMMER HUSTON CM SECRETSINTHESTRAW 18.614 $102.67

4 CHERI BAKER FEATURE ME JETTIN 18.657 $79.85

5 RACHEL STOLLER A FAMOUS BIANKUS 18.667 $57.04

6 BREANNE STOUT HOLIDOCELENA 18.672 $45.63

KADY MURPHY REAL QUIET BARDELL 18.677

DIANNE CARTER ZIP ON BIANKUS 18.681

KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 18.694

ELISHA ZELLNER BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER" 18.697

TEAKA DAHLSTROM CUTTERS HOLLY BARS 18.719

SHAWNA JOHNSON GONNA DASH FOR GOLD 18.736

KATIE BARNHART SMOKE N PHOENIX 18.822



ALLISON VANKOLL HELLUVA KISSER 18.844

LOIS CLARK WATCHUM DASH 18.886

ASHLEY WOLF HAD A TINKERBELL 18.909

KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 18.917

MAKAYLA JOHNSON KVS FAMEDONTCOME EZ 18.95

SKYLAR HEERMANN RICKY BOBBY 18.963

EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" 18.967

ALYSSA KENNELL CHECKS TO SCORE 18.967

TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 19.007

CHERI BAKER RUSH TO JUDGEMENT 19.031

BOBBY JO NEWMAN GOLDIMAX 19.06

OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 19.061

SHANNA SCHNEIDER DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE 19.063

Division IV

1 JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" 19.066 $130.93

2 TAMMY JOLMA FRANKIE VALENTINE 19.073 $111.51

3 CATHY JO BROWN CR CHASING D CASH 19.105 $87.27

4 ASHLEY LAWRENCE AMD POCOS DUCHESS 19.185 $67.87

5 SHANNON FOSTER MEEGO 19.212 $48.48

6 SHAYNA FORBES REYZED A SAINT 19.254 $38.78

JENNA BLACK MONTANAS QUETIT 19.327

GRACE STEINER "BO" 19.329

REBECCA HENDRIX HEZA STAR INVESTOR 19.335

TEAKA DAHLSTROM ROSETTI 19.345

JODY EASTRIDGE TEXAS COL "ROANY" 19.386

TARA POLICH SKY HIGHS THE LIMIT 19.422

FRANCES FANCHER BLUMOUNTAINMARGARITA 19.462

PIPER CANNING OTT 2B OZZY 19.502

Division V

1 DIANNE CARTER CODYS LITTLE PLAYMATE 19.599 $107.83

2 RACHEL HAWES SHASTAS FOXTERIAT 19.621 $91.83

3 MELISSA HIGH ALLY 19.638 $71.87

4 CHERYL ADAMS DOLLY 19.677 $55.89

5 LORI HOGARTY JUDGES FAST MONEY 19.697 $39.92

6 JOSIE ASHMUN CLASSY JEANIE CHEX "DUCKY" 19.771 $31.94

AMY STEINER DUCHESS 19.803

JANE LARSON TA FIRST DOLL 19.818

SHIARA POWELL HEMI 19.877

NATALIE BESSETTE JD SPARKLES REMEDY 19.896

ALISON HARRISON APACHE 19.936

KRISTI EATON OCHOCO CASH 19.958

VALERIE ALEXANDER ES TRULY A CHANCE 19.996

MIKAYLA KYTOLA SONITAS LAST CHICK 19.997

AVA MALCOLM SINISTER BLACK 20.262

FAITH LENCIONI A SPOTLESS PLAN 20.264

TORRI SITZMAN CM WHATS HAPPENING 20.276

PAISLEY CASSIDY BANDIT SPRINGS 20.319



JESSICA GILBERT AMANDAS TURN 20.336

KAELA HULL PLAYER 20.395

JILL JOHNSON A SPORTY GUY 20.412

MADISON MALCOLM VIOLET 20.446

NIKI DAVILA MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE" 20.568

HEIDI HUGHES SMART JOHNNY WHIP 20.669

TAMMY PACHL VOODOO 21.427

TINA BYRD WE NITA RUNNER 21.441

TAMMY BRUSCH HERO TIME 21.573

TERESA MANTEI SLICK 21.73

TRISH LULAY ROMPIN SARITA STORM 23.024

PAIGE PRENDERGAST FRECKLES 23.231

KYLEE LAWSON CALI POPPY 27.863

NIKKI BRINKMAN JESS BARELY TWISTED "PRINCE" 29.625

SHEA HARRISON COWBOY HUSTLER no time

CARLEY PEWONKA MASTER MATT KNIGHT "JEDI" no time

ALYSSA KENNELL SMOKE N HOT TOUCHE no time

RILEY LEMHOUSE BILLY BOY CHEX no time

EMILY FRANCISCO TAKE A TIC TAC no time

ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" no time

HEATHER HOGE TMT JET FLY no time

ASHLEY VENNERI R DASH TO FAITH "JOSIE" no time

KILEE SOFICH HOOKER no time

JESSICA GILBERT MYTE STAR REFLECTION no time

TAYLOR MARX SUPERNATURAL FAME no time

MANDY ENTZE BOGIE REMEMBERS TURN no time

ASHLEY ROBERTS AMERICAN CASH BAR no time

TORI JOHNSON HELL OVA GUY no time

LEVI COMERFORD CASINO no time

Open Sunday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 KENDRA PINKOWSKI DASHING JOLENE 17.443 $203.18

2 ALYSSA PRICE SOLA GRATIA 17.478 $173.06

3 TORI JOHNSON FRENCHMANS FUSION 17.636 $135.43

4 MICHAELA OLIVER CAPTAINS HOLDING ACES 17.724 $105.34

5 HEIDI YARBOR KID WAYNE 17.731 $75.24

6 CASSIE PIERCE PHEOBES HOT SALSA 17.799 $60.19

AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 17.817

RILEY LEMHOUSE BILLY BOY CHEX 17.817

Division II

1 JOAN BENHAM GOTTA GO RUN 18.011 $179.74

2 JANESSA LONG TS PEPPY SUN BADGER 18.107 $153.09

3 JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE "INDY" 18.127 $119.81

4 BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 18.139 $93.18

5 SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.188 $66.56



6 SUMMER HUSTON CM SECRETSINTHESTRAW 18.192 $53.24

BRAYA HUTTON KICK ASH CASH 18.194

LOIS CLARK WATCHUM DASH 18.218

BAILEY VANKOLL RLJ CZECH MY STATS 18.219

SIERRA FERGUSON EYE LIKE BIG BOOTS 18.264

JESSICA GILBERT MYTE STAR REFLECTION 18.305

RACHEL STOLLER A FAMOUS BIANKUS 18.311

JULIE SHUNN DERBY 18.319

KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 18.33

TIFFANY EARP IMA LADY MACKAY 18.358

MADISON MALCOLM SOULAS ACE 18.406

KADY MURPHY REAL QUIET BARDELL 18.428

ASHLEY VENNERI R DASH TO FAITH "JOSIE" 18.438

Division III

1 TAMMY PACHL BA BANDIT 18.452 $156.29

2 KAELA HULL SIS 18.482 $133.12

3 HEATHER HOGE TMT JET FLY 18.501 $104.18

4 TINA BYRD WE NITA RUNNER 18.511 $81.03

5 KRYSTAL DILLMAN BLACK GOLD BIANKUS 18.512 $57.88

6 AYSHA LONG IMA TOM A HAWK 18.525 $46.30

AYSHA LONG FLITS A POWERFUL WORD 18.546

EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" 18.571

CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 18.581

CHERI BAKER FEATURE ME JETTIN 18.618

CARLEY PEWONKA MASTER MATT KNIGHT "JEDI" 18.628

CARLEY PEWONKA BKT ZANS HOBBY TWIST "TWIST" 18.654

TEAKA DAHLSTROM ROSETTI 18.68

SKYLAR HEERMANN RICKY BOBBY 18.707

TAYLOR MARX SUPERNATURAL FAME 18.717

DIANNE CARTER ZIP ON BIANKUS 18.72

EMILY FRANCISCO TAKE A TIC TAC 18.736

MAKAYLA JOHNSON KVS FAMEDONTCOME EZ 18.781

SHAWNA JOHNSON SMR FROSTED FALCON 18.787

SHAWNA JOHNSON GONNA DASH FOR GOLD 18.804

CHARISA LOCKMAN MOBILIN TA FAME 18.824

MARE WALSH LFUCANTSEEME "CHIEF" 18.857

AVA MALCOLM SINISTER BLACK 18.894

NIKI DAVILA MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE" 18.895

JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE LF SOON TO BE FAMOUS 18.904

MARK LONGTAIN KAT 18.904

ALLISON VANKOLL HELLUVA KISSER 18.904

JANE LARSON TA FIRST DOLL 18.915

CATHY JO BROWN CR CHASING D CASH 18.938

Division IV

1 TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 18.95 $132.87

2 APRIL VERNON PARDON THE INTRUSION 18.97 $113.15

3 TAMMY JOLMA FRANKIE VALENTINE 18.981 $88.55



4 CHERI BAKER RUSH TO JUDGEMENT 19.057 $68.87

5 MANDY ENTZE BOGIE REMEMBERS TURN 19.06 $49.19

6 SUE WEBB BARREDS ROWDY 19.088 $39.35

JODY SPIESSCHAERT HORSE 19.091

HANNAH SCHIERMEISTER LZK SHEZA HOTTIE 19.11

ELISHA ZELLNER BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER" 19.128

AMANDA MARRIOTT GUNNER 19.13

ASHLEY LAWRENCE AMD POCOS DUCHESS 19.156

SHANNON FOSTER MEEGO 19.256

SHAYNA FORBES REYZED A SAINT 19.288

CHERYL ADAMS DOLLY 19.296

KAELA HULL PLAYER 19.337

TEAKA DAHLSTROM CUTTERS HOLLY BARS 19.352

SHANNA SCHNEIDER DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE 19.364

MIRANDA SCHWEITZER WHATS MY FAME 19.377

OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 19.384

FRANCES FANCHER BLUMOUNTAINMARGARITA 19.388

Division V

1 LORI HOGARTY JUDGES FAST MONEY 19.45 $109.42

2 BOBBY JO NEWMAN GOLDIMAX 19.462 $93.18

3 NIKKI BRINKMAN JESS BARELY TWISTED "PRINCE" 19.467 $72.92

4 JODY EASTRIDGE TEXAS COL "ROANY" 19.469 $56.72

5 FAITH LENCIONI A SPOTLESS PLAN 19.474 $40.51

6 REBECCA HENDRIX HEZA STAR INVESTOR 19.491 $32.41

KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 19.527

RACHEL HAWES SHASTAS FOXTERIAT 19.529

LEVI COMERFORD CASINO 19.623

KELLI CROWLEY CR LITTLE PEPPY CHIC 19.653

SARA BRINKMAN LACK NACK "WYATT" 19.666

MIKAYLA KYTOLA SONITAS LAST CHICK 19.699

SARAH LOCKE SLIM SHADY 19.741

PAISLEY CASSIDY BANDIT SPRINGS 19.752

SARA BUSHMAN YAMASHAM "YAMMI" 19.797

SHIARA POWELL HEMI 19.806

DIANNE CARTER CODYS LITTLE PLAYMATE 19.816

JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" 19.848

LIBERTY ENGLEMAN CRICKETS VICTORY 19.865

JOSIE ASHMUN CLASSY JEANIE CHEX "DUCKY" 19.92

JESSICA GILBERT AMANDAS TURN 20.035

TAMMY PACHL VOODOO 20.056

SARA BRINKMAN MELLOW 20.222

NATALIE BESSETTE JD SPARKLES REMEDY 20.256

BARBARA SADEWASSER SYBILS MOON 20.3

BREANNE STOUT HOLIDOCELENA 20.4

VALERIE ALEXANDER ES TRULY A CHANCE 20.487

TAMMY BRUSCH HERO TIME 21.294

PAIGE PRENDERGAST FRECKLES 21.773



KYLEE LAWSON CALI POPPY 26.589

LINDSAY TAYLOR A CLASSIC DREAMZ 32.28

ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" no time

APRIL VERNON BR DANCIN MERADA no time

TORRI SITZMAN CM WHATS HAPPENING no time

ASHLEY ROBERTS AMERICAN CASH BAR no time

KILEE SOFICH HOOKER no time

TORI JOHNSON HELL OVA GUY no time

HEIDI HUGHES SMART JOHNNY WHIP no time

JENNA BLACK MONTANAS QUETIT no time

Youth Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 JANESSA LONG TS PEPPY SUN BADGER 18.274 $47.26

AYSHA LONG IMA TOM A HAWK 18.279

AYSHA LONG FLITS A POWERFUL WORD 18.602

Division II

1 TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 19.007 $42.52

OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 19.061

Division III

1 FRANCES FANCHER BLUMOUNTAINMARGARITA 19.462 $36.22

Division IV

1 CERENA TEETERS KAHLUA 21.038 $31.50

CAYLEE TEETERS CHARLIE 21.884

SHEA HARRISON COWBOY HUSTLER no time

Youth Sunday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 JANESSA LONG TS PEPPY SUN BADGER 18.107 $42.00

AYSHA LONG IMA TOM A HAWK 18.525

AYSHA LONG FLITS A POWERFUL WORD 18.546

Division II

1 TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 18.95 $37.80

Division III

1 OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 19.384 $32.20

FRANCES FANCHER BLUMOUNTAINMARGARITA 19.388

Division IV

1 CERENA TEETERS KAHLUA 20.876 $28.00

CAYLEE TEETERS CHARLIE 23.034

Senior Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 TAMMY PACHL BA BANDIT 18.251 $63.85

2 SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.375 $42.56



JULIE SHUNN DERBY 18.516

DIANNE CARTER ZIP ON BIANKUS 18.681

KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 18.694

ELISHA ZELLNER BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER" 18.697

Division II

1 LOIS CLARK WATCHUM DASH 18.886 $57.12

2 TAMMY JOLMA FRANKIE VALENTINE 19.073 $38.07

CATHY JO BROWN CR CHASING D CASH 19.105

SHANNON FOSTER MEEGO 19.212

Division III

1 JODY EASTRIDGE TEXAS COL "ROANY" 19.386 $47.04

2 DIANNE CARTER CODYS LITTLE PLAYMATE 19.599 $31.36

CHERYL ADAMS DOLLY 19.677

LORI HOGARTY JUDGES FAST MONEY 19.697

JANE LARSON TA FIRST DOLL 19.818

VALERIE ALEXANDER ES TRULY A CHANCE 19.996

Senior Sunday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE "INDY" 18.127 $69.30

2 SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.188 $46.20

LOIS CLARK WATCHUM DASH 18.218

JULIE SHUNN DERBY 18.319

KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 18.33

TAMMY PACHL BA BANDIT 18.452

CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 18.581

Division II

1 DIANNE CARTER ZIP ON BIANKUS 18.72 $62.38

2 MARE WALSH LFUCANTSEEME "CHIEF" 18.857 $41.57

JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE LF SOON TO BE FAMOUS 18.904

MARK LONGTAIN KAT 18.904

JANE LARSON TA FIRST DOLL 18.915

CATHY JO BROWN CR CHASING D CASH 18.938

TAMMY JOLMA FRANKIE VALENTINE 18.981

SUE WEBB BARREDS ROWDY 19.088

Division III

1 ELISHA ZELLNER BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER" 19.128 $53.13

2 SHANNON FOSTER MEEGO 19.256 $35.42

CHERYL ADAMS DOLLY 19.296

LORI HOGARTY JUDGES FAST MONEY 19.45

JODY EASTRIDGE TEXAS COL "ROANY" 19.469

DIANNE CARTER CODYS LITTLE PLAYMATE 19.816

Division IV

1 BARBARA SADEWASSER SYBILS MOON 20.3 $46.20

2 VALERIE ALEXANDER ES TRULY A CHANCE 20.487 $30.80



Novice Saturday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT GUNNER 18.982 $85.69

Division III

1 VALERIE ALEXANDER ES TRULY A CHANCE 19.996 $68.14

TORRI SITZMAN CM WHATS HAPPENING 20.276

SHANNON BRIDGEWATER TOPS LUCKY BAR 20.828

Division IV

1 CERENA TEETERS KAHLUA 21.001 $56.17

TRISH LULAY ROMPIN SARITA STORM 22.146

CAYLEE TEETERS CHARLIE 22.282

CAITLIN MILLER EYESABULLY 23.12

PAIGE PRENDERGAST FRECKLES 23.231

TAYLOR BLACKWELL AP LITTLE CASH CAT 23.698

BARBIE GULDEN SLIM SHADY 29.052

AMANDA MARRIOTT ATHENA no time

Novice Sunday

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 SHANNON BRIDGEWATER TOPS LUCKY BAR 20.136 $68.26

AMANDA MARRIOTT ATHENA 20.284

VALERIE ALEXANDER ES TRULY A CHANCE 20.487

Division II

1 SUE WEBB ROWDYS DRIFTTWIST 20.745 $61.42

CERENA TEETERS KAHLUA 20.746

Division III

1 HANNA SCHOEN HEMI 21.181 $52.32

CAITLIN MILLER EYESABULLY 21.639

CAYLEE TEETERS CHARLIE 21.652

PAIGE PRENDERGAST FRECKLES 21.773

Division IV

1 TAYLOR BLACKWELL AP LITTLE CASH CAT 23.291 $45.50

KYLEE LAWSON CALI POPPY 25.718

LINDSAY TAYLOR A CLASSIC DREAMZ 32.28

TORRI SITZMAN CM WHATS HAPPENING no time


